



2026:DHC:6129

\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RSA 134/2017 and CM No. 17781/2017

M/S SHAKUN & CO (SERVICE) PVT LTD & ANR Appellants
Through: Mr.Sumit Nagpal, Advocate

versus

ASHOK DUGGAL Respondent
Through: Ms.Amrit Kaur Oberoi, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

% **ORDER**
22.11.2018

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify for 21.1.2019.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 22, 2018/SV