



2026:DHC:6129

\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RSA 134/2017 & CM APPL No.17781/2017

M/S SHAKUN & CO (SERVICE) PVT LTD & ANR

..... Appellants

Through : Mr.Sumit Nagpal, Advocate

versus

ASHOK DUGGAL

..... Respondent

Through : Ms.Amrit Kaur Oberai and Ms.Sonali
S.S., Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

26.07.2019

Arguing counsel for the appellant is not available.

List on 13th November, 2019.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

JULY 26, 2019

VLD